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Anlage Herren (4er) 1
Adolf-Engster-Weg 10, 70569 Stuttgart MF: Alexander Wunderle

Jugendwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)

Pfitzer, Elena
T 0173 9261518 elenapfitzer@gmail.com
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Wunderle, Alexander
Birgel, Marc

Etzl, Dennis

Broder, Ron

von Campe, Tobias
Spotz, Lorenz
Rokhvarger, Alexander
Kunzelmann, Robert
Prediger, Johannes
von Campe, Robin
Mattke, Lukas
Weiskopf, Manuel
Lattemann, Moritz
Auch, Benedikt
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El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7

Ziller, Benno
Rokhvarguer, Maxim
Cora, Fahrettin

von Campe, Stefan
Newcomb, Paul
Hofmann, Dieter
Broder, Boris
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18750871
18154271
18750135
19854402
10454829
19608687
19707876
19906606
18253329
10157732
10257173
10157902
10458865
10461470

16652965
17103050
16850575
16904018
16204501
16354399
16754130

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK14,0
LK17,0
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LK22,0
LK23,0
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